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Exchange Rate Currency

CURRENCY SYMBOL UNIT BID ASK

United States dollar EE=  UsD / KHR 1 4009 4048
China Yuan B v /kHr 1 624 630
European Euro Bl EUR/ KHR 1 4864 4913
British Pound Sk csr/kHR 1 5603 5659
Thai Baht m— THB/KHR 1 129 130
Japanese Yen @] JPY / KHR 100 3751 3788
Korean Won @, KRW/KHR 100 361 365

ﬁm . https://www.nbc.ore.kh/english/economic research/exchange rate.php

23 April 2021

DATE GOLD OUNCE

21 Apr | 7,262,922.10
20 Apr | 7,212,764.31
19 Apr  7,176,469.57
18 Apr | 7,211,261.51
17 Apr  7,198,450.42
16 Apr | 7,194,398.18

15 Apr 7,134,418.08
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214,056.06
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211,508.09

212,533.50

212,155.92
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i - https://www.goldpriceticker.com/gold-rates/cambodia/

CSX Index

DATE
22 Apr
21 Apr
20 Apr
19 Apr
13 Apr
10 Apr
09 Apr

fian - http://csx.com.kh/data/index/daily.do?M..

CURRENT INDEX

641.59
640.29
640.51
641.41
639.18
638.81
639.37

%CHANGE
« 0.20
- 0.03
- 0.14
& 0.35
& 0.06
- 0.09
- 0.10

Petroleum prices in Cambodia

Petroleum Type DIESEL
PRICE 3,250R

i - http://www.pttcambodia.com/oil-price.aspx

REGULAR
3,700R

Cambodia Interest Rate

Deposits KHR (%) USD (%)
Reserved Requirement N/A N/A
Capital Guarantee 3.00 0.06

fisn - https://www.nbc.org.kh/english/economic_research/interest_rate.php

Superware THAILAND

uninenderomsaine

Overdraft facility

Overdraft facility

N

SUPER

4,200R

KHR (%)
6.00

BANPU Bangkok Bank

USD (%)
8.00
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